
Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank
Aggregate write-ins for other lines of business Business in Mississippi for Year Ended  12/31/2003
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4,338,691Gray Insurance Company, The 314,239 3,969,936 1,273,94316.5% 32.1%176,289 36.5%
3,639,533Midwest Employers Casualty Company 218,681 3,385,658 1,187,10213.8% 35.1%4,152 35.2%
3,239,864Safety National Casualty Corporation 4,841 2,686,854 1,492,72112.3% 55.6%662 55.6%
2,778,453Firemen's Insurance Company of Newark, New Jersey 1,216,210 1,820,213 1,723,85510.5% 94.7%22,869 96.0%
1,811,013Versant Casualty Insurance Company 333,381 567,969 356,3436.9% 62.7%0 62.7%
1,381,792American Road Insurance Company, The 1,867,066 1,545,040 1,919,0075.2% 124.2%0 124.2%
1,106,727National Casualty Company 296,022 330,411 429,5204.2% 130.0%0 130.0%
1,091,784Triton Insurance Company 388,671 971,948 364,7024.1% 37.5%12 37.5%

919,887General Reinsurance Corporation 100,000 569,205 -259,6513.5% -45.6%1,905 -45.3%
826,053American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida 302,716 338,246 401,0803.1% 118.6%3,248 119.5%
754,190Federated Rural Electric Insurance Exchange 253,873 719,269 -98,2332.9% -13.7%0 -13.7%
623,954Clarendon National Insurance Company 0 576,786 289,4062.4% 50.2%0 50.2%
581,833Westchester Fire Insurance Company 234,658 581,833 234,6582.2% 40.3%0 40.3%
562,817Employers Reinsurance Corporation 791,258 632,375 74,5482.1% 11.8%111,071 29.4%
515,360Southern Pioneer Property and Casualty Insurance Company 91,881 379,040 107,9392.0% 28.5%0 28.5%
392,418Central States Indemnity Co. of Omaha 41,491 392,418 31,0211.5% 7.9%0 7.9%
325,549Great American Insurance Company 1,489,710 248,664 1,479,6721.2% 595.0%10,857 599.4%
260,590Greenwich Insurance Company 60,831 71,866 58,7691.0% 81.8%11,531 97.8%
256,822Stonebridge Casualty Insurance Company 46,534 256,822 46,3211.0% 18.0%-38 18.0%
202,003Universal Underwriters Insurance Company 810,504 948,847 762,5850.8% 80.4%0 80.4%
174,249Insurance Corporation of Hannover 0 150,788 10,3000.7% 6.8%0 6.8%
162,198Virginia Surety Company. Inc. 425,780 105,484 436,4860.6% 413.8%6,429 419.9%
161,420International Fidelity Insurance Company 0 171,767 -3440.6% -0.2%0 -0.2%
146,950United Automobile Insurance Company 0 146,950 00.6% 0.0%0 0.0%
128,402Balboa Insurance Company 8,332 128,402 8,9780.5% 7.0%0 7.0%
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126,642American General Indemnity Company 29,493 17,011 45,7820.5% 269.1%0 269.1%
33,873Old Republic Insurance Company 2,652 6,606 2,8720.1% 43.5%240 47.1%
30,638Fireman's Fund Insurance Company 74,196 130,565 80,9710.1% 62.0%2,255 63.7%
24,426FFG Insurance Company 18,467 25,696 17,3410.1% 67.5%0 67.5%
23,229Lyndon Property Insurance Company 62,355 68,713 62,2230.1% 90.6%0 90.6%
21,998C.P.A. Insurance Company 15,300 22,545 24,9980.1% 110.9%0 110.9%
19,162Allstate Insurance Company 62,762 109,674 62,5290.1% 57.0%1,165 58.1%
11,899United Financial Casualty Company 9,958 12,270 10,9270.0% 89.1%0 89.1%
10,514Great American Assurance Company 5,603 3,625 5,6030.0% 154.6%0 154.6%

7,984BancInsure, Inc. 0 6,331 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
7,045MIC Property and Casualty Insurance Corporation 386 8,016 3860.0% 4.8%0 4.8%
5,800American Reliable Insurance Company 0 9,767 -170.0% -0.2%199 1.9%
3,080CEM Insurance Company 0 11,538 8,7660.0% 76.0%0 76.0%

20Ohio Casualty Insurance Company, The 0 20 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
6West American Insurance Company 0 6 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
0National Reinsurance Corporation 79,275 0 -220,7560.0% -12,515
0TIG Insurance Company 54,712 0 947,0000.0% -18,321
0Avemco Insurance Company 11,654 0 34,4950.0% 0
0Old United Casualty Company 9,741 8,319 9,7410.0% 117.1%0 117.1%
0American Mercury Insurance Company 1,170 8,089 1,1700.0% 14.5%0 14.5%
0Commercial Insurance Company of Newark, N. J. 1,031 -35 1,0310.0% *****0 *****
0Continental Insurance Company, The 0 10,291 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
0Western Diversified Casualty Insurance Company 0 302 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
0Dealers Assurance Company 0 178 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
0Republic Western Insurance Company 0 0 67,2320.0% -762
0Travelers Indemnity Company, The 0 0 -47,2860.0% 0
0Ohio Indemnity Company 0 -21 9990.0% *****0 *****

-397Heritage Indemnity Company 1,098 40,148 -3,9490.0% -9.8%0 -9.8%
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-1,046Old Republic Minnehoma Insurance Company 9,039 19,348 9,4280.0% 48.7%471 51.2%
-147,626Lumbermens Mutual Casualty Company 0 -147,626 0-0.6% 0.0%0 0.0%
-219,005North American Specialty Insurance Company 163,803 -219,005 194,436-0.8% -88.8%5,455 -91.3%

26,340,794 9,909,374 21,849,162 13,646,650Grand Totals: 62.5%56 Companies in Report 327,174 64.0%
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